DATASHEET
ModLink Advanced
Fiber Optic Cables
Molex Plug and Play Advanced Fiber Optic Systems
offer premium factory-controlled optical performance,
enabling flexible system configuration and fast,
economical installation.
ModLink is ideal for mission critical applications

99 = B FEMALE MALE
00 = C FEMALE MALE
TABLE 6 : PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL AND FINISH
    CONNECTOR : PLASTIC (PPSU)
    BOOT : PLASTIC (TPU)
    JACKET : LSZH AND OFNP
2. CABLE SPECIFICATION AND PARAMETERS: REFER TABLE 3 AND TABLE 4.
3. REFER TABLE 2 FOR FIRE TESTS.
4. REFER TABLE 1 FOR TOLERANCE BETWEEN 0.5M TO 20M AND ABOVE 20M TOLERANCE
    SHOULD BE 1% OF THE LENGTH.
    " THE LENGTH OF THE PATCH CORD SHALL BE MEASURED FROM CONNECTOR TIP TO
    CONNECTOR TIP UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED"
5. REFER TABLE 6 FOR PART NUMBERING SYSTEM OR CONTACT MOLEX.
    PART NUMBER SELECTION EXAMPLE:
   A) FOR GLOBAL MTP CABLE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER MATRIX
      EXAMPLE: (91-X2122-20100 = CBLASY MTP (A) F-F 12FFNPOM1ORG 10M)
   B) “EURO CLASS” IS ONLY APPLICABLE FOR EUROPE REGION.
      EXAMPLE: (91-X2122-20100-B = CBLASY MTP (A) F-F 12FFNPOM1ORG 10M Bca)
    C) FOR GLOBAL MPO CABLE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER MATRIX EXAMPLE: (81-X2122-20100 =
         CBLASY MPO (A) F-F 12FFNPOM1ORG 10M)
    D) “EURO CLASS” IS ONLY APPLICABLE FOR EUROPE REGION. EXAMPLE: (81-X2122-20100-B =
         CBLASY MPO (A) F-F 12FFNPOM1ORG 10M Bca)
6. MALE OR FEMALE CONNECTOR SHOULD SELECT AS PER TABLE 7 AND FIBER MAPPING
    AS PER TABLE 5 FOR 12 FIBER MTP-MTP AND TABLE 8 FOR 8 FIBER MTP-MTP..
7. PATCH CORDS TEST LIMITS, MPN NO, LENGTH, CABLE DIA AND DATE MENTIONED
    IN THE CABLE LABEL.
8. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN.
9. PATCH CORD IS PACKED IN A POLY BAG WITH LABEL.
TABLE 2
TABLE 3 : MULTIMODE CABLE PERFORMANCE
TABLE 4 : SINGLE MODE CABLE PERFORMANCE
FIRE PERFORMANCE
FIRE TEST DESCRIPTION FIRE TEST SPECIFICATION
LS0H
 SMOKE EMISSION- IEC 61034-1&2
FLAMMABILITY IEC 60332-1
TOXICITY IEC 60754-1
ACID GAS EMISSION IEC 60754-2
OFNP PLENUM FLAME TEST NFPA 262/UL 910
DESIGNATI
ON CORE OD (um) CLADDING OD (um)
MAX.
ATTENUATION
MAX.
ATTENUATION
MAX.
ATTENUATION
MIN. BAND.
@ 850nm
MIN. BAND.
@ 953nm
MIN. BAND.
@1300nm
 @ 850nm  @ 953nm @ 1300nm
(MHZ-KM) (MHZ-KM) (MHZ-KM)
(dB/KM) (dB/KM) (dB/KM)
OM1 62.5 125 ±1 3.5 NA 1 200 NA 500
OM2 50 125 ±1 3.5 NA 1.5 500 NA 500
OM3 50 125 ±1 3.5 NA 1.5
20001 – EMB NA
500
15002 – OFL NA
OM4 50 125±1 3.5 NA 1.5
4700 – EMB NA
500
3500 – OFL NA
OM5 50 125±1 3 2.3 1.5
4700 – EMB 2470 – EMB
500
3500 – OFL 1850 – OFL
DESIGNATION CORE OD (um) CLADDING OD (um) MAXIMUM ATTENUATION COEFFICIENT (dB/KM)